
You must mail this completed form along with the required documentation to receive your rebate.

Check the box of the item you purchased.
Qualifying part numbers

Product UPC:	 843591057967, 843591020695, 843591020770, 
843591050906, 843591058049, 843591058124, 
843591093316, 843591093392, 843591023788, 
843591024723, 843591024914, 843591025195, 
843591031004, 843591034708, 843591034876, 
843591034968, 843591035187

 This Submission Requires:
Buy:

Send:

Mail to:

Receive:

1)	 This completed form
2)	 Copy of receipt dated between: 

2/12/2019 - 2/18/2019
3)	 Original UPC Barcode label 

(not the shipping label barcode)
Corsair Components MIR   
Dept #  CO19-5647 
PO Box 472   
Scottsdale, AZ 85252-0472 
Up to a $20 Prepaid Mastercard® via mail

Qualifying product at Newegg.com

(Actual UPC May Vary)

Terms and Conditions: Requests must be postmarked by 3/11/2019. Offer 
valid in the US only.  Void where taxed, restricted or prohibited. PO boxes will 
not be paid, except in North Dakota. Allow eight to ten weeks after mailing for 
delivery of your prepaid card. Limit one offer per envelope and one offer per 
name/household/address. Corsair reserves the right to confirm identification 
and request additional proof of purchase to substantiate claim. Fraudulent 
submissions could result in federal prosecution under US Mail fraud statutes 
(18 USC Sections 1341 and 1342). 

This Card is issued by Sunrise Banks N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to a 
license from Mastercard International Incorporated. Mastercard is a registered 
trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated. Use of this card constitutes 
acceptance of the terms and conditions stated in the Cardholder Agreement.  
Cards will not have cash access and can be used everywhere Mastercard debit 
cards are accepted.

© 2019 Corsair

To check the status of your rebate, please call the number listed below, or visit 
our website at:

1-800-619-4703          www.rapid-rebates.com/Corsair

Name:

Street Address:

City:	 State:	 Zip

Email:

$15 Rebate $20 Rebate

$20 Rebate
CP-9020101-NA CX450M CP-9020178-NA

CP-9020179-NA
CP-9020180-NA

RM650X 2018
RM750X 2018
RM850X 2018CP-9020044-NA

CP-9020045-NA
CP-9020094-NA
CP-9020102-NA
CP-9020103-NA
CP-9020137-NA
CP-9020138-NA
CP-9020154-NA
CP-9020155-NA
CP-9020156-NA
CP-9020157-NA
CP-9020172-NA
CP-9020177-NA

AX860
AX760
RMx1000
CX550M
CX650M
HX750
HX850
CX750M v2
RM750X White
RM850X White
CX850M v2
VS650
RM550X 2018

Yes, please send me future offers and promotions from Corsair.

Proof of Purchase


