

Check the box of the item you purchased.					
Qualifying part numb \$15 Re CP-9020101-NA \$20 Re CP-9020044-NA CP-9020045-NA CP-9020094-NA	bate CX450M	☐ \$20 Re CP-9020178-NA CP-9020179-NA CP-9020180-NA	bate RM650X 2018 RM750X 2018 RM850X 2018	Send:	1) 2) 3)
CP-9020102-NA CP-9020103-NA CP-9020137-NA CP-9020138-NA	CX550M CX650M HX750 HX850			Mail to:	
CP-9020154-NA CP-9020155-NA CP-9020156-NA CP-9020157-NA CP-9020172-NA CP-9020177-NA	CX750M v2 RM750X White RM850X White CX850M v2 VS650 RM550X 2018			Receive	s, plea Te
Name: Street Address:					nd di ni ai si (1

Street Address: City: State: Zip Email:

This Submission Requires:

Buy: Qualifying product at Newegg.com

Product UPC: 843591057967, 843591020695, 843591020770, 843591050906, 843591058049, 843591058124, 843591093316, 843591093392, 843591023788, 843591024723, 843591024914, 843591025195, 843591031004, 843591034708, 843591034876,

843591034968, 843591035187 d: 1) This completed form

- 2) Copy of receipt dated between: 2/12/2019 2/18/2019
- Original UPC Barcode label (not the shipping label barcode)
- ail to: Corsair Components MIR Dept # CO19-5647 PO Box 472 Scottsdale, AZ 85252-0472



(Actual UPC May Vary)

Receive: Up to a \$20 Prepaid Mastercard® via mail

Yes, please send me future offers and promotions from Corsair.

Terms and Conditions: Requests must be postmarked by 3/11/2019. Offer valid in the US only. Void where taxed, restricted or prohibited. PO boxes will not be paid, except in North Dakota. Allow eight to ten weeks after mailing for delivery of your prepaid card. Limit one offer per envelope and one offer per name/household/address. Corsair reserves the right to confirm identification and request additional proof of purchase to substantiate claim. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under US Mail fraud statutes (18 USC Sections 1341 and 1342).

This Card is issued by Sunrise Banks N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Mastercard International Incorporated. Mastercard is a registered trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated. Use of this card constitutes acceptance of the terms and conditions stated in the Cardholder Agreement. Cards will not have cash access and can be used everywhere Mastercard debit cards are accepted.

© 2019 Corsair

To check the status of your rebate, please call the number listed below, or visit our website at: